
Amalia Dinda L.K
by Psikologi Umsida

Submission date: 22-Feb-2024 08:15AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2301101109
File name: malia_Dinda_L.K_182030100149_TA_Hasil_Revisi_Setelah_Sidang.docx (111.12K)
Word count: 7563
Character count: 46966



8

9

17

21

25

32

49
52

54

56

59

66

68

69



2

7

10

15

33

37



35

60



2

4

17

18

23

23

29

45

51

62

63

70













16

3872



1

1



1

15

16

18

42

67



16

19

24

31

39

41

48

53

58

61

65



1

2

2

3

3

5

6

6

7

7

8

11

13

21

26

28

30

40

43

47

50

55

57

64

71



1

1

3

4

5

12

14

14

15

19

20

22

27

34

36

44

46



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Amalia Dinda L.K
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

journals2.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

archive.umsida.ac.id
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

proceedings.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

content.yudu.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

ejournal.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

eudl.eu
Internet Source

Nuria Jeanneret, Isabelle Courcy, Vicky Caron,
Mathieu Giroux et al. "Discrimination and
victimization as mediators between social
support and psychological distress in autistic
adults", Research in Autism Spectrum
Disorders, 2022
Publication

repository.stikim.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.seminar-id.com
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

etheses.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

researchportal.bath.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

digilib.unisayogya.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalilmiahcitrabakti.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.yp3a.org
Internet Source

journal.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

e-perpus.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

comicos.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

lusiana28.wordpress.com
Internet Source



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

kehidupansosialmanusia.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

prosiding.unirow.ac.id
Internet Source

theconversation.com
Internet Source

geosciencezone.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.stkipsubang.ac.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

Salsha Fairuz Putri Isa, Triana Lestari.
"PENGARUH PEMBELAJARAN DARING DI
MASA PANDEMI TERHADAP PERKEMBANGAN
SOSIAL ANAK KELAS 6 SD", eL-Muhbib: Jurnal



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

Pemikiran dan Penelitian Pendidikan Dasar,
2021
Publication

penerbitadm.com
Internet Source

publikasi.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

www.karyailmiah.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

Arrini Fahamsya, Merry Tiyas Anggraini,
Chamim Faizin. "EFIKASI DIRI DAN
DUKUNGAN KELUARGA MENDORONG
KEPATUHAN MINUM OBAT PASIEN DIABETES
MELITUS TIPE 2", Biomedika, 2022
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

moraref.kemenag.go.id
Internet Source

psikologi.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source



52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unika.ac.id
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

cdn.techscience.cn
Internet Source

journal.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

jtwb.org
Internet Source

ojs.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsby.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source



64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

71 <1%

72 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

eresources.iainpekalongan.ac.id
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

obsesi.or.id
Internet Source

perpusnwu.web.id
Internet Source

repository.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source


